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Desserts

BAKED CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
with Salted Caramel Gelato and Peanut Croquant

BUTTERSCOTCH BUDINO
with Hazelnut Honey Toffee and Sea Salt

BLACK CURRANT MOUSSE
with Ginger Crumb and Blackberry Compote

CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE TORTE
with Amaretti Crumb and Fresh Berries

CARAMEL WALNUT DATE CAKE
with Butter Rum Sauce and Coffee Cinnamon Gelato

GELATI or SORBETTO

Coffee
ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE LATTE

CAFFE

CAMPIELLO

RISTORANTE & BAR

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

4.50

4.50

4.50

3.75

Coffee Drinks

CAFFE CAMPIELLO
Frangelico, Tuaca, Coffee and Whipped Cream

CAFFE AMARETTO
Amaretto, Kahlua, Coffee and Whipped Cream

KEOKI COFFEE
Brandy, Kahlua, Coffee and Whipped Cream

Dessert Martinis

THE NIGHTCAP
Espresso, Stoli Vanil, Kahlua and Baileys Irish Cream

MARTINI ANGELI
Ketel One Vodka, Frangelico, Lemon Twist

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso, Stoli Vanil, Kahlua and Tia Maria

THE CHOCOLATE MARTINI
Three Olives Chocolate Vodka, Godiva Chocolate Liqueur

BRANDY ALEXANDER
Korbel Brandy, Dark Creme de Cacao and Half & Half

MADAME BUTTERFLY

Espresso, Baileys Irish Cream, Frangelico and Amaretto

THE TIRAMISU
Espresso, Baileys Irish Cream, Kahlua,

Godiva Chocolate Liqueur and Sambuca

8.75

8.75

8.75

10.25

10.25

10.25

10.25

10.25

10.25

10.25



Grappa
CAMPIELLO PEAR-INFUSED GRAPPA 9

LORENZO INGA VARIETALS
PROSECCO
DOLCETTO
BAROLO

MICHELE CHIARLO
GRAPPA DI GAVI 10.5
GRAPPA DI ASTI 10.5

Dessert Wine

Prices with a slash indicate glass/bottle price

MOSCATO D’ASTI, MICHELE CHIARLO,

“NIVOLE” 2012 (375 ml bottle) 38
“ESSENSIA,” QUADY, CALIFORNIA 2011 (375 ml) 10/40
“ELYSIUM,” QUADY, CALIFORNIA 2011 (375 ml) 10/40
MARENCO, BRACHETTO D’ACQUI, PIEDMONTE 2010 (375 ml) 40
BUSSOLA RECIOTO CLASSICO VALPOLICELLA 2009 (glass) 19
Port
GRAHAM'’S SIX GRAPES 9
SMITH WOODHOUSE LBV 2000 12
TAYLOR FLADGATE PORT FLIGHT 22
TAWNY 10 year, 20 year, 30 year
VINTAGE, DOW 1985 25
TAWNY, GRAHAM'’S 20 Year 15
TAWNY, GRAHAM'’S 30 Year 27
TAWNY, GRAHAM'’S 40 Year 39
Sherry
DRY SACK 7.5
HARVEY’S BRISTOL CREAM 7
TIO PEPE 7.5
EAST INDIA SOLERA, EMILIO LUSTAU 9.5
MADEIRA, BLANDEY’S 10 YEAR MALMSEY 12
Cognac
HENNESSY VS 1.5
COURVOISIER VSOP 12.5
REMY MARTIN VSOP 14.5
MARTELL CORDON BLEU 25
REMY MARTIN XO 35

Armagnac

LARRESSINGLE VSOP
CLES DES DUCS XO

Cordials

AMARETTO DI SARRONO
B&B D.O.M.

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
BENEDICTINE D.O.M.
CHAMBORD
CHARTREUSE
COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE
FRANGELICO

GRAND MARNIER
GRAND MARNIER 150
KAHLUA

LEMONCELLO
LIMONCINO, BOTTEGA
METAXA OUZO
NOCELLO

PERNOD

SAMBUCA INGA, MY
SAMBUCA ROMANO BLACK
SAMBUCA ESPRESSO SUPERIORE
TIA MARIA

TUACA

Small-Batch Bourbon
WILD TURKEY

MAKER’S MARK

BASIL HAYDEN’S

KNOB CREEK

BAKER’S

BOOKER’S

Single-Malt Scotch
LAPHROAIG 10 Year
GLENLIVET 12 Year

GLENLIVET 18 Year

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12 Year
LAGAVULIN 16 year

MACALLAN 12 Year

MACALLAN 18 year

15
23

8.75
10.5
8.75

9.5
8.75

10.5

10.5
39
8.75
8.75
8.75
7.5
7.5
7.5
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75

8.5
10.5
11.25
10.5
12.5
14.5



MANGIA BENE

RIDI SPESSO
e Yori bardbe



